BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Adanola Coffee Bean Sweatshirt 17.01.26

Name Ticket Number
Karen Attwood 7
Emily Collins 9
Rebecca Mcnally 11
Kim Burbanks 12
Georgia Perry 13
Luvena Bradshaw 15
Marney Tilston 17
Amy Epton 18
Joanne Aveyard 20
Emily Collins 23
Roxanne Chambers 27
Karen Attwood 28
Georgia Perry 29
Sarah Stanley 34
Denise Harkness 35
Amy Epton 37
Marie Bone 39
Luke Jones 41
Katie Goodhand 42
Marney Tilston 43
Amy Epton 44

Alex Bloomfield 53



Emily Collins
Karen Attwood
Amy Epton
Beverley Greenhall
Kez Lowe
Marie Bone
Luvena Bradshaw
Marie Bone
Joshua Langridge
Alex Bloomfield
Karen Attwood
Alex Bloomfield
Rebecca Mcnally
Marney Tilston
Marie Bone
Roxanne Chambers
Penny Parrish
Marie Bone
Marie Bone
Naomi Kettles
Kim Burbanks
Leah Mottershaw
Emily Collins

Emily Collins
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57

59

60

62

66

67

70

74

77

78

80

84

85

91

93

95

96

97

101

111

119

121

124

128



Marie Bone
Julie Salt
Emily Collins
Karen Attwood
Rhonda Strathern
Rebecca Mcnally
Marie Bone
Rebecca Mcnally
Luke Jones
Audrey Jarman
Marie Bone
Karen Attwood
Emily Collins
Karen Attwood
Emily Collins
Paisley Leigh
Helen Edwards
Sarah Jeffs
Joanne Aveyard
Amy Epton
Rhonda Strathern
Sarah Stanley
Amy Epton

Audrey Jarman
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129

131

133

136

139

143

144

145

146

148

149

151

153

154

156

157

159

160

163

164

165

169

170

175



Alex Bloomfield
Beverley Greenhall
Marie Bone
Marney Tilston
Roxanne Chambers
Emily Collins
Tracey Willoughby
Marie Bone
Leah Mottershaw
Marie Bone
Joanne Aveyard
Marie Bone
Marie Bone
Emily Collins
Sherri Hanson
Paisley Leigh
Julie Salt
Samantha Mcconville
Emily Collins
Naomi Kettles
Leah Mottershaw
Sarah Jeffs
Leah Mottershaw

Katie Goodhand
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176

177

178

180

181

186

188

189

190

195

196

197

200

203

204

208

210

213

220

221

222

223

224

226



Rebecca Mcnally
Mark Ward
Jamie Brooks
Julie Salt
Kim Burbanks
Karen Attwood
Paisley Leigh
Marie Bone
Marie Bone
Rosie Hales
Rebecca Mcnally
Luvena Bradshaw
Beverley Greenhall
Rebecca Mcnally
Julie Salt
Georgia Perry
Paisley Leigh
Naomi Kettles
Luke Jones
Roxanne Chambers
Luke Jones
Katie Goodhand
Joanne Aveyard

Luvena Bradshaw
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227

229

230

231

232

235

236

237

245

248

249

250

AV

253

254

256

259

262

263

269

270

275

276

277



Beverley Greenhall
Paisley Leigh
Emily Collins

Joshua Langridge

Amy Epton
Amy Epton
Tracey Willoughby
Rhonda Strathern

Roxanne Chambers
Emily Collins

Kez Lowe

Roxanne Chambers
Sarah Stanley

Tracey Willoughby
Jamie Brooks

Julie Salt
Rebecca Mcnally
Marie Bone
Kez Lowe
Paisley Leigh
Tracey Willoughby
Amy Epton
Marie Bone

Kez Lowe
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281

283

285

295

296

297

298

299

300

302

305

306

307

309

311

313

316

317

325

327

328

330

332

333



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Emily Collins 335
Paisley Leigh 337
Luvena Bradshaw 340
Samantha Mcconville 342
Kim Burbanks 344
Rebecca Mcnally 346
Luvena Bradshaw 348
Luvena Bradshaw 350
Karen Attwood 351
Georgia Perry 352
Roxanne Chambers 358
Roxanne Chambers 359
Emily Collins 364
Roxanne Chambers 368
Paisley Leigh 369
Karen Attwood 375
Karen Attwood 377
Rhonda Strathern 380
Rhonda Strathern 381
Emily Collins 382
Karen Attwood 383
Katie Goodhand 389
Emily Collins 393

Amy Epton 397



Paisley Leigh
Roxanne Chambers
Marie Bone
Roxanne Chambers
Laura Swales
Georgia Perry
Jamie Brooks
Karen Attwood
Marie Bone
Laura Swales
Kim Burbanks
Kim Burbanks
Sarah Stanley
Trevor Armstrong
Marney Tilston
Emily Collins
Georgia Perry
Marney Tilston
Paisley Leigh
Emily Collins
Georgia Perry
Emily Collins
Karen Attwood

Laura Swales
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398

400

401

403

410

412

413

416

418

420

428

430

433

434

438

439

442

448

451

454

457

458

459

461



Paisley Leigh
Karen Attwood
Amy Epton
Emily Collins
Emily Collins
Emily Collins
Emily Collins
Sarah Stanley
Emily Collins
Marie Bone
Roxanne Chambers
Marney Tilston
Dez Gayton
Marie Bone
Marney Tilston
Marney Tilston
Marney Tilston
Luvena Bradshaw
Rhonda Strathern
Amy Epton
Marney Tilston
Kim Burbanks
Marie Bone

Marie Bone
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462

463

464

465

466

467

468

471

476

478

484

488

489

490

491

492

500

505

509

512

513

516

525

527
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Tracey Willoughby
Sarah Stanley
Amy Epton
Paisley Leigh
Marie Bone
Marie Bone
Kim Burbanks
Emily Collins
Katie Goodhand
Julie Salt
Emily Collins
Samantha Mcconville
Karen Attwood
Alex Bloomfield
Karen Attwood
Rebecca Mcnally
Rosie Hales
Roxanne Chambers
Rhonda Strathern
Paisley Leigh
Marney Tilston
Marney Tilston
Karen Attwood

Luke Jones

529

531

532

533

534

537

545

548

552

557

560

561

569

572

SHE

S77

581

587

588

589

592

593

595

597
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Marney Tilston 598
Marie Bone 600
Leah Mottershaw 602
Emily Collins 607
Samantha Mcconville 608
Marie Bone 611
Amy Epton 612
Sarah Jeffs 614
Karen Attwood 615
Paisley Leigh 618
Marney Tilston 622
Paisley Leigh 629
Joanne Aveyard 630
Karen Attwood 635
Marie Bone 640
Rebecca Mcnally 642
Angie Haigh 644
Marie Bone 645
Joanne Richardson 647
Dez Gayton 648
Sarah Jeffs 650
Marie Bone 652
Laura Swales 657

Samantha Mcconville 660
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Marney Tilston 668
Helen Edwards 669
Rhonda Strathern 674
Kez Lowe 675
Jordan Marc A Stimpson 678
Sarah Stanley 682
Emily Collins 686
Leah Mottershaw 687
Luvena Bradshaw 688
Joanne Aveyard 689
Karen Attwood 690
Leah Mottershaw 693
Marie Bone 695
Emily Collins 696
Rebecca Mcnally 699
Rebecca Mcnally 702
Luvena Bradshaw 704
Beverley Greenhall 708
Rhonda Strathern 711
Julie Salt 712
Luvena Bradshaw 713
Marie Bone 714
Rhonda Strathern 716

Rhonda Strathern 717
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Emily Collins 718
Paisley Leigh 720
Rhonda Strathern 725
Tracey Willoughby 727
Samantha Mcconville 729
Paisley Leigh 730
Laura Swales 731
Emily Collins 735
Sarah Jeffs 737
Luvena Bradshaw 739
Julie Salt 743
Nikki Harvey 746
Luke Jones 747
Emily Collins 748
Emily Collins 749
Marie Bone 752
Paisley Leigh 754
Paisley Leigh 756
Marie Bone 757
Sarah Stanley 758
Rhonda Strathern 760
Rosie Hales 761
Joanne Aveyard 765

Rosie Hales 766



Joanne Richardson
Michala Davies
Clive Gill
Roxanne Chambers
Roxanne Chambers
Jamie Brooks
Joshua Langridge
Luvena Bradshaw
Karen Attwood
Roxanne Chambers
Rhonda Strathern
Emily Collins
Amy Epton
Luvena Bradshaw
Marie Bone
Marie Bone
Paisley Leigh
Katie Goodhand
Roxanne Chambers
Naomi Kettles
Marie Bone
Marie Bone
Beverley Greenhall

Rhonda Strathern
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767

771

773

774

775

780

782

785

786

789

790

792

795

798

799

804

809

810

813

814

818

822

824

825



Rhonda Strathern
Kez Lowe
Luvena Bradshaw
Beverley Greenhall
Marney Tilston
Marie Bone
Paisley Leigh
Tracey Willoughby
Jamie Brooks
Emily Collins
Sarah Jeffs
Rhonda Strathern
Emily Collins
Marie Bone
Emily Collins
Leah Mottershaw
Joanne Aveyard
Karen Attwood
Amy Epton
Naomi Kettles
Joanne Aveyard

Suzi Marshall

Samantha Mcconville

Laura Swales
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828

835

838

839

845

846

847

Y
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854

860

864

866

867

871

873

875

877

881

882

884

885

886

889
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Joshua Langridge 890
Alex Bloomfield 893
Suzi Marshall 894
Alex Bloomfield 896
Marie Bone 898
Emily Collins 899
Samantha Mcconville 901
Paisley Leigh 902
Rhonda Strathern 904
Laura Swales 909
Samantha Mcconville 910
Katie Goodhand 912
Beverley Greenhall 913
Paisley Leigh 916
Tracey Willoughby 918
Leah Mottershaw 924
Karen Attwood 925
Luvena Bradshaw 926
Marie Bone 927
Paisley Leigh 928
Jamie Brooks 933
Michala Davies 937
Emily Collins 940

Paisley Leigh 942



Sarah Stanley
Marie Bone
Karen Attwood
Katie Goodhand
Luvena Bradshaw
Laura Swales
Kim Burbanks
Tracey Willoughby
Paisley Leigh
Michala Davies
Roxanne Chambers
Amy Epton
Emily Collins
Luvena Bradshaw
Karen Attwood
Amy Epton
Luvena Bradshaw
Amy Epton
Luvena Bradshaw
Marney Tilston
Georgia Perry
Kim Burbanks
Kez Lowe

Katie Goodhand
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943

946

960

963

967

973

974

975

976

979

984

985

986

987

989

991

992

995

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003
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Joshua Langridge 1004
Luke Jones 1017
Marie Bone 1022
Sarah Jeffs 1027
Luke Jones 1028

Karen Attwood 1029
Sarah Stanley 1030
Kez Lowe 1031
Luke Jones 1032
Laura Swales 1033
Marie Bone 1037
Alex Bloomfield 1040
Rhonda Strathern 1045
Beverley Greenhall 1047
Michala Davies 1050

Rhonda Strathern 1055
Sarah Jeffs 1060

Luvena Bradshaw 1061

Paisley Leigh 1063
Katie Goodhand 1065
Emily Collins 1070
Rhonda Strathern 1071
Emily Collins 1073

Marie Bone 1074
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Beverley Greenhall 1081
Rebecca Mcnally 1082
Kez Lowe 1083
Roxanne Chambers 1084
Karen Attwood 1085
Luvena Bradshaw 1087
Emily Collins 1091
Georgia Perry 1093
Luke Jones 1099
Paisley Leigh 1101
Laura Swales 1103
Alex Bloomfield 1104
Tracey Willoughby 1106
Marie Bone 1107
Emily Collins 1111
Emily Collins 1112
Paisley Leigh 1113
Rhonda Strathern 1114
Marney Tilston 1121
Emily Collins 1122
Karen Attwood 1129
Marney Tilston 1134
Marie Bone 1135

Michala Davies 1137
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Emily Collins 1138
Alex Bloomfield 1147
Marie Bone 1149
Sarah Jeffs 1151
Samantha Mcconville 1154
Rhonda Strathern 1156
Rosie Hales 1157
Rebecca Mcnally 1158
Rhonda Strathern 1159
Amy Epton 1161
Kez Lowe 1162
Paisley Leigh 1163
Julie Salt 1164
Leah Mottershaw 1170
Luvena Bradshaw 1172
Luvena Bradshaw 1174
Luvena Bradshaw 1179
Emily Collins 1181
Joanne Aveyard 1183
Georgia Perry 1184
Karen Attwood 1185
Julie Salt 1190
Rhonda Strathern 1191

Sarah Jeffs 1194
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Emily Collins 1196

Roxanne Chambers 1197
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